

Johns Creek School

Student Pledge for iPad Use

3rd-8th Grades

Please acknowledge that you have read, understand and

agree to each of the following rules by placing a check in the blank.

 Each time I am issued my iPad, I will check it and report any irregularities to my teacher immediately.
 I will take good care of my assigned iPad.
 I will never leave my iPad unattended.
 I will never loan my iPad.
 I will know where my iPad is at all times.
 I will not sync my iPad to any computer or device.
 I will keep food and beverages away from my iPad.
 I will not disassemble any part of my iPad or attempt any repairs.
 I will protect my iPad by only carrying it while in the case provided.
 I will use my iPad in ways that are appropriate and educational, meeting Johns Creek School's expectations.
 I will not remove or tamper with the school security profiles placed on my iPad.
 I will not place decorations (such as stickers, markers, etc.) on my iPad.
 I will not deface the serial number iPad sticker on my iPad.
 I understand that my iPad is subject to inspection at any time without notice.
 I understand that my iPad is the property of Johns Creek School/Pike County Schools.
I understand the Johns Creek School's iPad Pledge and agree to the above statements.
Student Name (Print):
Student Signature: